MONROE COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY
FELONY ARRAIGNMENT REPORT
10/12/2012 - 10/14/2012

The following defendants were arraigned on felony charges between 10/12/2012 and 10/14/2012:

NAME DA INDEX#
BROWN, CHAD E DA277096
BROWN, WILTON A DA277097
DOBBS, JONATHAN DA277018
GIERCZAK, ANDRZEJ DA277033
GLOVER, JOHN T DA277034
HANNAH, JORLANDA DA277098
JIMENEZ, JOSE M DA277035
KILPATRICK, JAMAR M DA277020
MARINELLI, RICHARD J DA277021
MILLER, WILLIAM E DA277116
MURRAY, JORDAN D DA275705
NIEVES VAZQUEZ, JUAN A DA277068
ODUM, KARON DA277032
RIVERA, LUIS P DA277023
ROSS, RICHARD K DA277099
WASHINGTON, CYDNIE D DA277115
WEEZORAK, SHAWN D DA277117
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CHARGE

PL150.15
VTL119203
VTLO51103A
PL215.51BV
PL220.1601
PL220.1601
PL130.6503
PL220.0601
PL220.1601
PL155.3001
PL220.1601
VIL0O51103A2
PL140.2502
PL120.0502

BEZERM
GRAYL

LEWISP
GREENB

BEZERM
MCGRATHM

CLARKG
GRAYL
EGANJ
GRAYL

BUREAU COURT NEXT EVENT

RCC STGJ 10/17/2012
RCC STGJ 10/16/2012
RCC STGJ 10/16/2012
RCC STGJ 10/16/2012
RCC ATTY 10/15/2012
RCC SCRE 10/29/2012
RCC STGJ 10/16/2012
RCC STGJ 10/16/2012
RCC STGJ 10/16/2012
RCC STGJ 10/17/2012

RCC STGJ 10/16/2012
RCC STGJ 10/16/2012
RCC SUBR 10/15/2012
RCC STGJ 10/17/2012
RCC ATTY 10/15/2012
HAML PREH 10/17/2012
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